JUL-14-2	004 14:31 Wood, Pl	hillips				P.04
Company Expires OMB06:	able to Form P 1619A-B R	12-12	-2003	HEET	U.S. Department Patent and Tra	of Commerc demark Offic
TO:	Director, U.S. Patent & Trada Please record the attached origin	10262	™₩₩₩₩ 21376	on, D.C	. 20231	PATEN
SUBM	ISSION TYPE	ai document(s) o			-	
≅	New		CONVEYA	NCE TYPE		
	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#			ignment <u>⊏</u>	Security Agree	ment
□ □	Correction of PTO Error	<u> </u>	. □ Lice □ Mer		Change of Nan	ne
旦	Reel # Frame#_ Corrective Document		. -	U.S. Gover		-
	Reel # Frame#_		(For	r Use ONLY by Department F	v U.S. Government Aş File □ Secret Fil	gencies) e
CONVI	EYING PARTY(IES): (Last name fi	rst)	RECEIVING	PARTY:		
	Rauma Oyj Augu Augu additional names of conveying partie	Execution Date ust 24, 1999	Name: MAddress: F	Metso Corpo Tabianinkatı Melsinki Minland	ration u 9A	
<u> </u>			Mark if additi	onal names of r	eceiving parties attach	ed <u>□</u>
fīrst nam	ther the Patent Application Number of cument is being filed together with a sed inventor: 00/00/00 Application Number(s):	r the Patent Numb	ber (DO NOT E) ication, enter the Patent Numb	NTER BOTH mu date the patent	additional numbers at ambers for the same pro application was signed	
			5,197,201			
TOWAY	**************************************	İ				,
	NUMBER OF PROPERTIES: Ent		er of properties i	involved:	One	
Enter PC	T COOPERATION TREATY (PCT application number only if a U.S. A has not been assigned: WE 00000015 230785 5197201	"): Application	document inclu	number of page iding any attach	s contained in the con- ment(s). DO NOT inc t pages in this total.	eyance lude the
CORRES	PONDENT NAME AND ADDRES	SS:	FEE AMOUN	T: Tot	al Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	040.00
ν √ C	Vood, Phillips, Katz, Clark & Mortim Citicorp Center, Suite 3800		□ Enclos	ed		<u>\$40.00</u>
5	00 West Madison Street			to Deposit Acc		
(1	Chicago, Illinois 60661-2511 312) 876-1800		any ad	ditional fees wh	hereby authorized to cl tich may be required, o	r credit
	ENT AND SIGNATURE		any ov	erpayment, to [Deposit Account 23-07	85.
STATEM						1
To the bes	et of my knowledge and belief, the f e original document. Charges to de	foregoing inform: eposit account ar	ation is true and re authorized, a	d correct and a s herein indica	my attached copy is a ted.	true
To the bes	et of my knowledge and belief, the f e original document. Charges to do Paul M. Odell	foregoing inform: eposit account ar	ation is true and re authorized, a	d correct and a s herein indica	ted.	true 2003

PATENT REEL: 014852 FRAME: 0419 Extract from the Trade Register Metso Oyj (Metso Corporation) describing parallel trade names and describing registration of Metso Oyj on 7/1/99 and describing establishment Valmet-Rauma Oyj (2 pages)

NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS AND REGISTRATION OF FINLAND

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Trade name: Metso Oyj

Business Identity Code: 1538032-5 Trade Register Number: 765.008 Company Registered: 01.07.1999

Company Form: public limited company Domicile:

Helsinki

Company's Contact Information:

Mailing Address: PL 1220, 00101 Helsinki

Visiting Address: Fabianinkatu 9 A, 00130 Helsinki

Register entries:

MAILING ADDRESS (reg. 01.07.1999 - 01.11.1999) Fabianinkatu 9 A, 00130 Helsinki.

MAILING ADDRESS (reg. 02.11.1999 - 31.03.2001) Fabianinkatu 9 A, 00130 Helsinki. PL 1220, 00101 Helsinki.

TRADE NAME (reg. 01.07.1999 - 23.08.1999) Valmet - Rauma Oyj.

TRADE NAME (registered 24.08.1999) Metso Oyj.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (reg. 02.07.1999 - 23.08.1999) Parallel trade name (Swedish): Valmet - Rauma Abp.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (reg. 02.07.1999 - 23.08.1999)

Parallel trade name (English): Valmet - Rauma Corporation.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (registered 24.08.1999) Parallel trade name (Swedish): Metso Abp.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (registered 24.08.1999)

Parallel trade name (English): Metso Corporation.

DOMICILE (registered 01.07.1999) Helsinki.

FOR A TRUE COPY

Anita Vitanen

ANNE TJADER

PATENT REEL: 014852 FRAME: 0421